
3/N/PE

1200W
2000W

4000W

1400
2900

1500W

105m3 56m3
39m3 96m3

40m3

47m3

Spüle
an der Decke

Dachüberstand, UK Traufe 4,81 m

9 S
TG

 
16/26,5cm

OK Gelände -1,52

4 S
TG

 
16/26,5cm

3 S
tg.

 16/26,5cm

OK FFB = +0,00m
OK FFB = +0,00m

OK FFB = +0,00m

T-
30

-R
S

 

OK Gelände -1,45

OK Gelände -1,05 OK Gelände -0,98
OK Gelände -1,73

OK Gelände -0,99 OK Gelände -0,68

OK Gelände -0,94

OK Gelände -0,53

OK Gelände -1,07

OK Gelände -0,83

13 Stg.
 20/25cm

OK Gelände -0,96

GOK = -2,30m

OK Gelände -0,65

OK Gelände -0,76

6 S
TG

 16/27cm

ERDGESCHOSS

32,98 m2

17,54 m2

11,99 m2

5,11 m2

1,64 m2

1,72 m2

14,67 m2

75,08 m2

OK FFB = +0,00m

A

A

C

C

B

B

Laderampe (Beton auf Mauerwerk)
Laderampe (Holz aufgelagert, nicht auskragend)

29,91 m2

16,14 m2

33,17 m2

BÜRO
BÜRO

BÜRO

EMPFANG
PAUSENRAUM

MONTAGE

DRUCKER

OK FFB = +0,00m

Laderampe (Stein)

Laderampe, neu

Treppe, neu

5 S
tg. 

18,8/25cm

5Stg.
19,8/25cm

E.01
E.02

E.03

E.04
FLUR

E.05

WC D.

WC H.

E.07
FAHRRAD
WERKSTATT

E.08

E.09

HOLZ/WERKSTATT
E.10

OK Gelände -0,40

FWB72N

FWB74N

FWB74N33

3

3/N/PE

BrüstungskanalBrüstungskanal


